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Rhodri Talfan Davies Flights Flight 31/01/2024 STN/BFS 59.74 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Flights Flight 01/02/2024 BFS/BRS 37.74 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Flights Flight- Credit 31/01/2024 STN/BFS -0.25 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Flights Flight- Credit 01/02/2024 BFS/BRS -0.25 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis MINICAB 08/11/2023 18.5 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis MINICAB 11/12/2023 22.02 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis MINICAB 11/12/2023 22.02 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis MINICAB 09/01/2024 23.19 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis MINICAB 23/01/2024 23.19 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis MINICAB 19/03/2024 12 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Taxis BLACK CAB 19/03/2024 25.07 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 12/10/2023
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL PARKWAY 126.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 09/01/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 126.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 09/01/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 09/01/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON -116.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 10/01/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL PARKWAY 58 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 09/01/2024
WESTBURY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 117.8 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 09/01/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 18/01/2024
WESTBURY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 117.8 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 18/01/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 18/01/2024
WESTBURY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON -107.8 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 18/01/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
WESTBURY 52.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 18/01/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
WESTBURY -42.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 18/01/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 126.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 18/01/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 18/01/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL PARKWAY 126.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 23/01/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 126.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 23/01/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 23/01/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON -116.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 23/01/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL PARKWAY 58 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 23/01/2024
WESTBURY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 117.8 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 23/01/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 23/01/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
WESTBURY 58 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 07/02/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 126.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 07/02/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 07/02/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL PARKWAY 58 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 19/02/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 58 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 19/02/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.2 0



Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 19/02/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON -48 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 19/02/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL PARKWAY 58 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 19/02/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL PARKWAY -48 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 29/02/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 126.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 29/02/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 29/02/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL PARKWAY 126.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 05/03/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 260.8 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 05/03/2024
WESTBURY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 123.6 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 05/03/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.9 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 05/03/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
WESTBURY 123.6 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 14/03/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 281.4 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 14/03/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - LONDON 
PADDINGTON 60.8 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 14/03/2024
LONDON ZONES - LONDON 
ZONES 15.9 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 15/03/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
BRISTOL PARKWAY 132.6 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 19/03/2024
BRISTOL PARKWAY - 
MANCHESTER STNS 117.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Rail RAIL 20/03/2024
MANCHESTER STNS - BRISTOL 
PARKWAY 117.2 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Hotels Hotel - Credit 18/10/2023 Clayton Hotel Belfast -88 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Hotels Hotel 09/01/2024 Melia White House 133.33 0
Rhodri Talfan Davies Hotels Hotel 14/03/2024 Melia White House 133.33 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Hotels Hotel 19/03/2024
Clayton Manchester City 
Centre 85 0

Rhodri Talfan Davies Hotels Hotel 19/03/2024
Clayton Manchester City 
Centre 1 0


